WINES BY THE GLASS

Champagne/ Sparkling Wines
Moet et Chandon, Imperial, Brut, Epernay, France
Henkell Trocken Finest Sparkling, Germany

Chandon Rose, India

White Wines

Saint Clair, Sauvignon Blanc, 2024,
Marlborough, New Zealand

Hugel & Fils, ‘Gentil, Edelzwicker, 2023 Alsace, France
Morgan Bay, Chardonnay, 2020, California, USA
Fratelli, Chenin Blanc, Akluj, India

Cesare, Pinot Grigo, Venezie Italy

Red Wines
Opawa, Pinot Noir, 2020, Marlborough, New Zealand
Susana Balbo, Crios Malbec, 2023, Mendoza, Argentina

Pere Anselme, La Fiole, Cotes Du Rhone, 2025,
Rhone Valley, France

Fratelli, Sette, Sangiovese & Cabernet Sauvignon, 2023,
AKkluj, India

The Wolftrap, Boekenhoutskloof, 2023 South Africa

Rose Wines
Casa De Mateus, 2023, Portugal

4500
1600
2200

2300
2300
1700
1000
1300

2500
1800

1800

1000
1200

1800



WINES BY THE BOTTLE

Champagnes

Bille Cart — Salmon Le Reserve, NV France

Veuve Clicquot, Brut, NV France

Moet Chandon, Imperial Brut, Epernay, NV France
Taittinger Prestige Rose, NV France

Taittinger Brut Reserve, NV France

Devaux Cuvee Brut, NV France

Sparkling Wines

Casa Bottega Prosecco Brut Rose, Italy
Chandon Rose, India

Chandon Brut, India

Codorniu Classic Brut Cava, Spain

Henkell Trocken Finest Sparkling, Germany
Piccini Prosecco, DOC, Extra-Dry, Italy

Noi, Fratelli, Solapur, India

Refreshing Fine Whites

Pascal Jolivet, Sancerre Blanc, 2023
Loire Valley France

Albert Bichot, Chablis, 2023, France
Rutini, Chardonnay, 2023, Mendoza,Argentina
Nik Weis, St. Urbans-Hof, Riesling, 2023, Germany

Domaines Schlumberger, Gewurztraminer, 2022,
Alsace, France

33500
25500
21500
27000
21000
22000

13000
9500
9000
7750
7500
6000
5000

37000
17000
14000
13500

13500



Domaines Schlumberger, Pinot Gris, 2020,

Alsace, France 12000
Bogle Family Vineyards, Chardonnay, 2021,

California USA 11500
Hugel & Fils, ‘Gentil, Edelzwicker, 2023,

Alsace, France 11000
Jacky Marteau, Sauvignon Blanc, 2023, Touraine,

Loire Valley, France 11000
Saint Clair, Sauvignon Blanc, 2024, Marlborough,

New Zealand 11000
Opawa, Sauvignon Blanc, 2023 Marlborough,

New Zealand 9000
Cheval Quancard, Reserve, Bordeaux Blanc, 2023,

France 8000
M. Chapoutier, Marius Blanc, Vermentino, 2023,

Pays d Oc, France 7500
Born West, Chardonnay, 2023, California 6500
Casere, Pinot Grigio, 2022, DOC, Delle Venezie, Italy 6500
Fratelli, Chenin Blanc, 2025, Akluj, India 4000

Crisp & Elegant Whites
Domaine Bachey Legros, AOC,

Chassagne Montrachet, 2022, France 67000
Domaine Bitouzet-Prieur, AOC, Meursault, 2020

Burgundy, France 52000
Chateau Mont-Redon, Chateauneuf De Pape, 2023,

Rhone Valley, France 25000

Clarendelle, Bordeaux Blanc, 2023, Bordeaux, France 17500
La Pierrelee, Chablis, 2020, Burgundy, France 17000



Cloudy Bay, 40th Vintage, Sauvignon Blanc, 2024,
Marlborough, New Zealand

Bernard Moreau, Bourgogne, Chardonnay, 2021,
Burgundy, France

Bosio, Gavi, DOCG, Cortese, 2024, Piedmont, Italy

Fruity & Delightful Reds

Raeburn, Pinot Noir, Russian River Valley, 2021,
California

Sideral, Cab-Sau,Syrah, 2019, Chile
Saint Clair, Pinot Noir, Marlborough, New Zealand
Opawa, Pinot Noir, Marlborough, New Zealand

Wente Vineyards, Beyer Ranch, Zinfandel, 2021,
California, USA

Albert Bichot, Beaujolais-Villages, Gamay, 2023,
Beaujolais, France

Bogle, Cabernet Sauvignon, 2021, California, USA
Valiano, Chianti Classico, 2021, DOCG, Italy

Concha Y Toro, Casillero El Diablo, Merlot, 2021,
Central Valley, Chile

Pere Anselme, La Fiole, Cotes Du Rhone, 2025,
Rhone Valley, France

Fattori,Col De La Basita, DOC,
Valpolicella Superiore, 2023, Italy

Morgan Bay, Cabernet Sauvignon, 2020,
California, USA

Penfolds Koonunga Hill, Shiraz Cabernet, 2020,
South Australia, Australia

16000

15000
10000

19000
18500
15000
12000

14500

14500
12000
10000

8500

8500

8000

8000

8000



Baron Gauthier, Bordeaux Blend, 2021,
Bordeaux, France 7000

Pasqua, Montepulciano D'Abruzzo, 2022, DOC, Italy 6000
Warwick, The First Lady, Pinotage, 2024,

Western Cape, South Africa 6000
Monte Pacifico, Reserva, Pinot Noir, 2023,

Rapel Valley, Chile 6000
Boekenhoutskloof, The Wolf Trap, 2023,

Franschhoek, South Africa 5000

Delicate & Luscious Reds

Sassicaia, Bolgheri, 2021, Italy 200000
Chateau De Beaucastel, Chateauneuf De Pape, 2021,

France 110000
Chateau Kirwan Grand Cru Classe, 2021,

Margaux, France 80000
Domaine Georges Lignier, AOC,

Gevrey-Chambertin, 2021, Cote D’ Or France 50000
Zonin, Amarone, Della Valpolicella, 2021, Italy 32000
Penfolds BIN 389, Cabernet Shiraz, 2022,

South Australia, Australia 31000

Gaja, Ca’ Marcanda, Promis, IGP, 2021, Tuscany, Italy 33000

Querceto, Colli Della Toscana, Cignale,

Cabernet Sauvignon-Merlot, 2018, Italy 38000
Duckhorn, Merlot, Napa Valley, 2022, USA 27000
Chateau Mont-Redon, Chateauneuf De Pape, 2018,

Rhone Valley, France 25000

La Volte Dell Ornellaia, Cabernet, Melot,
Sangiovese, 2022, Tuscany, Italy 25000



Honig, Cabernet Sauvignon, 2021, California, USA
Ritorno, Barbaresco, 2022, DOCG, Italy

Rutherford Ranch, Cabernet Sauvignon, 2019,
Napa Valey, USA

Grimaldi, Barolo, DOCG, 2019, Italy

Thelema, Cabernet Sauvignon, 2019,
Stellenbosch, South Africa

Grattamacco, Bolgheri Rosso, 2021, DOC, Italy

Boekenhoutskloof, The Chocolate Block, 2023,
Swartland, South Africa

JNoon, Cabernet Sauvignon, Petit Verdot,
Sangiovese, 2022, Akluj, India

Penfolds BIN 28, Shiraz, 2021, South Australia,
Australia

Vasse Felix, Filius, Cabernet Sauvignon, 2022,
Western Australia, Australia

Luis Canas, Rioja-Crianza, Tempranillo, 2019, Spain

Susana Balbo, Crios, Malbec, 2023, Argentina

Rose Wines
Chateau Miraval, 2024, Cotes De Provence, France

Whispering Angel, Grenache, Cinsault,
Vermentino, 2023, Cotes De Provence, France

Casa De Mateus, Portugal

33000
30000

22000
18000

18000
15000

15000

14500

14000

10000
8500
8500

22500

21000
8500



SINGLE MALTS

Dalmore 18 yo, 2024 Edition, Scotland

The Macallan, 18 yo, Sherry Cask, Scotland
Glenfiddich, 21 yo, Gran Reserva, Scotland
The Macallan, 15 yo, Sherry Cask, Scotland
Glenmorangie,The Infinita 18 yo, Scotland
Glenfiddich, 18 yo, Scotland

The Yamazaki, Japan

The Balvenie, Caribbean Cask,14 yo, Scotland
The Macallan, 12 yo, Sherry Cask, Scotland
Bruichladdich, Islay, Scotland

The Balvenie, 12 yo, Double Wood, Scotland
Glenfiddich, 15 yo, Scotland

Bushmills, 12 yo, Ireland

Glenfiddich,12 yo Scotland

Laphroaig, Select, Scotland

Royal Brackla, 12 yo, Oloroso Cask, Scotland
Godavan 02, India

Blended Scotch

Johnnie Walker, Blue Label
Johnnie Walker, Gold Label
Johnnie Walker, Black Label
Johnnie Walker, Red Label
Hibiki Harmony, Japan
Suntory Toki, Japan
Monkey Shoulder, Scotland

9000
5500
3200
2500
2500
1650
1650
1500
1500
1400
1200
1000
1000
850
850
1250
700

3600
1200
750
550
1800
750
750



WORLD OVER BLENDS

Elijah Craig, USA 1000
Michter’s Rye, USA 1600
Buffalo Trace, USA 900
Evan Williams, USA 550
Akashi Toji, Japan 650
Jim Beam Black, USA 550
Teeling, Ireland 650
Black Velvet, Canada 450
Bhushmills The Original 550
Maker’s Mark, USA 700
Jack Daniels No 7 USA 700
Woodford Reserve, USA 1000
Benchmark, USA 700
Gin

Bartolomeo, France 750
Sipsmith, UK 800
Roku, Japan 700
Sabatini, Italy 750
Tanqueray 600
Hendrick’s 750

Bombay Sapphire 650



Vodka

Beluga gold line, Montenegro 4000
Belvedere, Poland 750
Tigre Blanc, Alembic Edition, France 850
Grey Goose 750
U'Luvka 900
Tito’s 650
Stolichanya 600
Rum

Mount Gay, Black Barrel, Barbados 850
Flor De Cana, Nicaragua 700
Bacardi Ocho 700
Bacardi,Quatro 700
Viva El Ron 550
Cognac

Moonshadow, France 900
Remy Martin VSOP 1900
Hennesy VS 1000
Mezcal

Fandango, Mexico 1050

Creyente 950



Tequila

Jose Cuervo Da La Familia 2300
Patron Anejo, Mexico 1900
Patron Reposado, Mexico 1100
Patron Silver, Mexico 1000
Don Angel, Mexico 550
Corralejo Blanco 900
Corralejo Reposado 1100
Corralejo Anejo 1500
1800 Silver 900
1800 Anejo 1200
Komos Reposado 3500
Komos Anejo 3700
Codigo Rosa 2000
Fino Blanco 1700
Fino Reposado 2800
Jose Reposado 600
Pisco

Pancho Fierro, Peru 600
Liqueurs

Limoncello, Italy 650
Frangelico 650
Meukow Vanilla, France 950
Cointreau, France 700
Triple Sec 650
Aperol, Italy 650

Campari 650



Cinzano Rosso, Italy
Ligor 43

Fernet Branca
Cocalero

Meukow Xpresso
Amarula

Jagermeister

Beer
Delerium Tremens, Belgium
Erdinger, Germany

Estrella Damm, Spain

650
650
750
750
1100
700
700

1200
850
750



NISABA COCKTAILS

Bourbon Mantar
Bourbon, Frangelico, Chocolate, Angostura, Orange

Banana Chilli Shadow
Gin, Chili Vodka, Banana, Lime, Absinthe

British Takeaway
Bourbon, Spiced Agave, Pineapple, Lemon

Pickled Pear

Tequila, Pickled Pear Puree, Agave, Lime, Chamoy

Tea Fermentation
Jalisco Mezcal, Assam Tea Kombucha, Lime

Espression
Gin, Frangelico, Coffee Cognac, Vanilla

Cocktails Continued....

Nisa Tini
Vodka, Vermouth, Castelvetrano Olives

0Old Fashioned

Bourbon, Demerara, Angostura Bitters, Orange Bitters Lemon Peel

Negroni
Gin, Campari, Vermouth, Orange

Margarita
Tequila, Orange Liqueur, Lime Agave Nectar

Daiquiri
House Rum, Lime, Guyanese Sugar

Bloody Mary
Vodka, Mary Mix, Celery

Irish Coffee
Coffee, Irish Whiskey, Vanilla whipped cold cream

Aperol Spritz

1250

1250

1250

1250

1250

1250

1150

1050

1050

1050

1050

1050

1050

1050



0 Proofs At Nisaba

Thyme Paani
Fennel-Thyme Tea, Lemongrass, Tonic Water, Lemon

Good Bacteria
Yakult, Oat Milk, Banana, Demerara

Bolivian Milk

Quinoa Milk, Lemon Balm, Citrus Cilantro, Green Chili, Grapes

Babuna
Chamomile, Passion Fruit, Mint, Coconut, Eucalyptus, Lime

Coffee
Espresso
Cappuccino
Café Latte
Macchiato

Americano

Tea

Berries & Sun-Dried Apple (Tisane)
Lavender Ginseng Earl Grey
Ginger Turmeric Tea

Assam / Darjeeling Tea

600

600

600

600

250
250
250
250
250

425
425
425
425



Aerated Drinks
Fresh Lime Soda

Aerated Beverages
(Coca Cola, Coca Cola Diet, Coke Cola Zero & Sprite)

Ginger Ale

Ginger Beer

Still/Sparkling Water
Vedica

250
250

250
250

225



