



WINES BY THE GLASS

Champagne/ Sparkling Wines

Moet et Chandon, Imperial, Brut, Epernay, France	4500
Henkell Trocken Finest Sparkling, Germany	1600
Chandon Rose, India	2200

White Wines

Saint Clair, <i>Sauvignon Blanc</i> , 2024, Marlborough, New Zealand	2300
Hugel & Fils, 'Gentil', <i>Edelzwicker</i> , 2023 Alsace, France	2300
Morgan Bay, <i>Chardonnay</i> , 2020, California, USA	1700
Fratelli, <i>Chenin Blanc</i> , Akluj, India	1000
Cesare, <i>Pinot Grigio</i> , Venezie Italy	1300

Red Wines

Opawa, <i>Pinot Noir</i> , 2020, Marlborough, New Zealand	2500
Susana Balbo, <i>Crios Malbec</i> , 2023, Mendoza, Argentina	1800
Pere Anselme, <i>La Fiole</i> , <i>Cotes Du Rhone</i> , 2025, Rhône Valley, France	1800
Fratelli, <i>Sette</i> , <i>Sangiovese & Cabernet Sauvignon</i> , 2023, Akluj, India	1000
The Wolftrap, <i>Boekenhoutskloof</i> , 2023 South Africa	1200

Rose Wines

Casa De Mateus, 2023, Portugal	1800
--------------------------------	------



WINES BY THE BOTTLE

Champagnes

Bille Cart – Salmon Le Reserve, NV France	33500
Veuve Clicquot, Brut, NV France	25500
Moet Chandon, Imperial Brut, Epernay, NV France	21500
Taittinger Prestige Rose, NV France	27000
Taittinger Brut Reserve, NV France	21000
Devaux Cuvee Brut, NV France	22000

Sparkling Wines

Casa Bottega Prosecco Brut Rose, Italy	13000
Chandon Rose, India	9500
Chandon Brut, India	9000
Codorniu Classic Brut Cava, Spain	7750
Henkell Trocken Finest Sparkling, Germany	7500
Piccini Prosecco, DOC, Extra-Dry, Italy	6000
Noi, Fratelli, Solapur, India	5000

Refreshing Fine Whites

Pascal Jolivet, <i>Sancerre Blanc</i> , 2023 Loire Valley France	37000
Albert Bichot, <i>Chablis</i> , 2023, France	17000
Rutini, <i>Chardonnay</i> , 2023, Mendoza, Argentina	14000
Nik Weis, St. Urbans-Hof, <i>Riesling</i> , 2023, Germany	13500
Domaines Schlumberger, <i>Gewurztraminer</i> , 2022, Alsace, France	13500



Domaines Schlumberger, <i>Pinot Gris</i> , 2020, Alsace, France	12000
Bogle Family Vineyards, <i>Chardonnay</i> , 2021, California USA	11500
Hugel & Fils, 'Gentil', <i>Edelzwicker</i> , 2023, Alsace, France	11000
Jacky Marteau, <i>Sauvignon Blanc</i> , 2023, Touraine, Loire Valley, France	11000
Saint Clair, <i>Sauvignon Blanc</i> , 2024, Marlborough, New Zealand	11000
Opawa, <i>Sauvignon Blanc</i> , 2023 Marlborough, New Zealand	9000
Cheval Quancard, Reserve, <i>Bordeaux Blanc</i> , 2023, France	8000
M. Chapoutier, Marius Blanc, <i>Vermentino</i> , 2023, Pays d Oc, France	7500
Born West, <i>Chardonnay</i> , 2023, California	6500
Casere, <i>Pinot Grigio</i> , 2022, DOC, Delle Venezie, Italy	6500
Fratelli, <i>Chenin Blanc</i> , 2025, Akluj, India	4000

Crisp & Elegant Whites

Domaine Bachey Legros, AOC, <i>Chassagne Montrachet</i> , 2022, France	67000
Domaine Bitouzet-Prieur, AOC, <i>Meursault</i> , 2020 Burgundy, France	52000
Chateau Mont-Redon, <i>Chateauneuf De Pape</i> , 2023, Rhône Valley, France	25000
Clarendelle, <i>Bordeaux Blanc</i> , 2023, Bordeaux, France	17500
La Pierrelee, <i>Chablis</i> , 2020, Burgundy, France	17000



Cloudy Bay, 40th Vintage, <i>Sauvignon Blanc</i> , 2024, Marlborough, New Zealand	16000
Bernard Moreau, Bourgogne, <i>Chardonnay</i> , 2021, Burgundy, France	15000
Bosio, Gavi, DOCG, <i>Cortese</i> , 2024, Piedmont, Italy	10000

Fruity & Delightful Reds

Raeburn, Pinot Noir, <i>Russian River Valley</i> , 2021, California	19000
Sideral, <i>Cab-Sau</i> , <i>Syrah</i> , 2019, Chile	18500
Saint Clair, Pinot Noir, Marlborough, New Zealand	15000
Opawa, Pinot Noir, Marlborough, New Zealand	12000
Wente Vineyards, Beyer Ranch, <i>Zinfandel</i> , 2021, California, USA	14500
Albert Bichot, Beaujolais-Villages, <i>Gamay</i> , 2023, Beaujolais, France	14500
Bogle, <i>Cabernet Sauvignon</i> , 2021, California, USA	12000
Valiano, <i>Chianti Classico</i> , 2021, DOCG, Italy	10000
Concha Y Toro, Casillero El Diablo, <i>Merlot</i> , 2021, Central Valley, Chile	8500
Pere Anselme, La Fiole, <i>Cotes Du Rhone</i> , 2025, Rhône Valley, France	8500
Fattori, Col De La Basita, DOC, <i>Valpolicella Superiore</i> , 2023, Italy	8000
Morgan Bay, <i>Cabernet Sauvignon</i> , 2020, California, USA	8000
Penfolds Koonunga Hill, <i>Shiraz Cabernet</i> , 2020, South Australia, Australia	8000



Baron Gauthier, <i>Bordeaux Blend</i> , 2021, Bordeaux, France	7000
Pasqua, <i>Montepulciano D'Abruzzo</i> , 2022, DOC, Italy	6000
Warwick, <i>The First Lady, Pinotage</i> , 2024, Western Cape, South Africa	6000
Monte Pacifico, <i>Reserva, Pinot Noir</i> , 2023, Rapel Valley, Chile	6000
Boekenhoutskloof, <i>The Wolf Trap</i> , 2023, Franschhoek, South Africa	5000

Delicate & Luscious Reds

Sassicaia, <i>Bolgheri</i> , 2021, Italy	200000
Chateau De Beaucastel, <i>Chateauneuf De Pape</i> , 2021, France	110000
Chateau Kirwan Grand Cru Classe, 2021, Margaux, France	80000
Domaine Georges Lignier, AOC, <i>Gevrey-Chambertin</i> , 2021, Cote D' Or France	50000
Zonin, <i>Amarone, Della Valpolicella</i> , 2021, Italy	32000
Penfolds BIN 389, <i>Cabernet Shiraz</i> , 2022, South Australia, Australia	31000
Gaja, <i>Ca' Marcanda, Promis</i> , IGP, 2021, Tuscany, Italy	33000
Querceto, <i>Colli Della Toscana, Cignale</i> , <i>Cabernet Sauvignon-Merlot</i> , 2018, Italy	38000
Duckhorn, <i>Merlot, Napa Valley</i> , 2022, USA	27000
Chateau Mont-Redon, <i>Chateauneuf De Pape</i> , 2018, Rhône Valley, France	25000
La Volte Dell Ornellaia, <i>Cabernet, Melot</i> , <i>Sangiovese</i> , 2022, Tuscany, Italy	25000



Honig, <i>Cabernet Sauvignon</i> , 2021, California, USA	33000
Ritorno, <i>Barbaresco</i> , 2022, DOCG, Italy	30000
Rutherford Ranch, <i>Cabernet Sauvignon</i> , 2019, Napa Valey, USA	22000
Grimaldi, Barolo, DOCG, 2019, Italy	18000
Thelema, <i>Cabernet Sauvignon</i> , 2019, Stellenbosch, South Africa	18000
Grattamacco, <i>Bolgheri Rosso</i> , 2021, DOC, Italy	15000
Boekenhoutskloof, <i>The Chocolate Block</i> , 2023, Swartland, South Africa	15000
J'Noon, <i>Cabernet Sauvignon</i> , <i>Petit Verdot</i> , <i>Sangiovese</i> , 2022, Akluj, India	14500
Penfolds BIN 28, <i>Shiraz</i> , 2021, South Australia, Australia	14000
Vasse Felix, <i>Filius</i> , <i>Cabernet Sauvignon</i> , 2022, Western Australia, Australia	10000
Luis Canas, Rioja-Crianza, <i>Tempranillo</i> , 2019, Spain	8500
Susana Balbo, Crios, <i>Malbec</i> , 2023, Argentina	8500

Rose Wines

Chateau Miraval, 2024, Cotes De Provence, France	22500
Whispering Angel, <i>Grenache</i> , <i>Cinsault</i> , <i>Vermentino</i> , 2023, Cotes De Provence, France	21000
Casa De Mateus, Portugal	8500



SINGLE MALTS

Dalmore 18 yo, 2024 Edition, Scotland	9000
The Macallan, 18 yo, Sherry Cask, Scotland	5500
Glenfiddich, 21 yo, Gran Reserva, Scotland	3200
The Macallan, 15 yo, Sherry Cask, Scotland	2500
Glenmorangie, The Infinita 18 yo, Scotland	2500
Glenfiddich, 18 yo, Scotland	1650
The Yamazaki, Japan	1650
The Balvenie, Caribbean Cask, 14 yo, Scotland	1500
The Macallan, 12 yo, Sherry Cask, Scotland	1500
Bruichladdich, Islay, Scotland	1400
The Balvenie, 12 yo, Double Wood, Scotland	1200
Glenfiddich, 15 yo, Scotland	1000
Bushmills, 12 yo, Ireland	1000
Glenfiddich, 12 yo, Scotland	850
Laphroaig, Select, Scotland	850
Royal Brackla, 12 yo, Oloroso Cask, Scotland	1250
Godavan 02, India	700

Blended Scotch

Johnnie Walker, Blue Label	3600
Johnnie Walker, Gold Label	1200
Johnnie Walker, Black Label	750
Johnnie Walker, Red Label	550
Hibiki Harmony, Japan	1800
Suntory Toki, Japan	750
Monkey Shoulder, Scotland	750



WORLD OVER BLENDS

Elijah Craig, USA	1000
Michter's Rye, USA	1600
Buffalo Trace, USA	900
Evan Williams, USA	550
Akashi Toji, Japan	650
Jim Beam Black, USA	550
Teeling, Ireland	650
Black Velvet, Canada	450
Bhushmills The Original	550
Maker's Mark, USA	700
Jack Daniels No 7 USA	700
Woodford Reserve, USA	1000
Benchmark, USA	700

Gin

Bartolomeo, France	750
Sipsmith, UK	800
Roku, Japan	700
Sabatini, Italy	750
Tanqueray	600
Hendrick's	750
Bombay Sapphire	650



Vodka

Beluga gold line, Montenegro	4000
Belvedere, Poland	750
Tigre Blanc, Alembic Edition, France	850
Grey Goose	750
U'Luvka	900
Tito's	650
Stolichanya	600

Rum

Mount Gay, Black Barrel, Barbados	850
Flor De Cana, Nicaragua	700
Bacardi Ocho	700
Bacardi, Quatro	700
Viva El Ron	550

Cognac

Moonshadow, France	900
Remy Martin VSOP	1900
Hennessy VS	1000

Mezcal

Fandango, Mexico	1050
Creyente	950



Tequila

Jose Cuervo Da La Familia	2300
Patron Anejo, Mexico	1900
Patron Reposado, Mexico	1100
Patron Silver, Mexico	1000
Don Angel, Mexico	550
Corralejo Blanco	900
Corralejo Reposado	1100
Corralejo Anejo	1500
1800 Silver	900
1800 Anejo	1200
Komos Reposado	3500
Komos Anejo	3700
Codigo Rosa	2000
Fino Blanco	1700
Fino Reposado	2800
Jose Reposado	600

Pisco

Pancho Fierro, Peru	600
---------------------	-----

Liqueurs

Limoncello, Italy	650
Frangelico	650
Meukow Vanilla, France	950
Cointreau, France	700
Triple Sec	650
Aperol, Italy	650
Campari	650



Cinzano Rosso, Italy	650
Liqor 43	650
Fernet Branca	750
Cocalero	750
Meukow Xpresso	1100
Amarula	700
Jägermeister	700

Beer

Delerium Tremens, Belgium	1200
Erdinger, Germany	850
Estrella Damm, Spain	750



NISABA COCKTAILS

Bourbon Mantar 1250
Bourbon, Frangelico, Chocolate, Angostura, Orange

Banana Chilli Shadow 1250
Gin, Chili Vodka, Banana, Lime, Absinthe

British Takeaway 1250
Bourbon, Spiced Agave, Pineapple, Lemon

Pickled Pear 1250
Tequila, Pickled Pear Puree, Agave, Lime, Chamoy

Tea Fermentation 1250
Jalisco Mezcal, Assam Tea Kombucha, Lime

Espression 1250
Gin, Frangelico, Coffee Cognac, Vanilla

Cocktails Continued....

Nisa Tini 1150
Vodka, Vermouth, Castelvetrano Olives

Old Fashioned 1050
Bourbon, Demerara, Angostura Bitters, Orange Bitters Lemon Peel

Negroni 1050
Gin, Campari, Vermouth, Orange

Margarita 1050
Tequila, Orange Liqueur, Lime Agave Nectar

Daiquiri 1050
House Rum, Lime, Guyanese Sugar

Bloody Mary 1050
Vodka, Mary Mix, Celery

Irish Coffee 1050
Coffee, Irish Whiskey, Vanilla whipped cold cream

Aperol Spritz 1050



o Proofs At Nisaba

Thyme Paani	600
<i>Fennel-Thyme Tea, Lemongrass, Tonic Water, Lemon</i>	
Good Bacteria	600
<i>Yakult, Oat Milk, Banana, Demerara</i>	
Bolivian Milk	600
<i>Quinoa Milk, Lemon Balm, Citrus Cilantro, Green Chili, Grapes</i>	
Babuna	600
<i>Chamomile, Passion Fruit, Mint, Coconut, Eucalyptus, Lime</i>	

Coffee

Espresso	250
Cappuccino	250
Café Latte	250
Macchiato	250
Americano	250

Tea

Berries & Sun-Dried Apple (Tisane)	425
Lavender Ginseng Earl Grey	425
Ginger Turmeric Tea	425
Assam / Darjeeling Tea	425



Aerated Drinks

Fresh Lime Soda 250

Aerated Beverages 250

(Coca Cola, Coca Cola Diet, Coke Cola Zero & Sprite)

Ginger Ale 250

Ginger Beer 250

Still/Sparkling Water

Vedica 225